2023-2024 GIRLS BASKETBALL

DATE
M/W

AUGUST 28-SEPT 18

WEDNESDAY
SEPTEMBER 20™

MONDAY
SEPTEMBER 25™

WEDNESDAY
SEPTEMBER 27™

**THURSDAY
SEPTEMBER 28™

MONDAY
OCTOBER 2NP

WEDNESDAY
OCTOBER 4™

MONDAY
OCTOBER 9™

WEDNESDAY
OCTOBER 11™

**FRIDAY
OCTOBER 13™

MONDAY
OCTOBER 16™

OCTOBER 18-20

OPPONENT
PRACTICE

KIRBY

BAYMONTE

SALESIAN

HOLY CROSS

TIERRA PACIFICA
BAYMONTE

GREEN VALLEY

SALESIAN

WAVECREST

HOLY CROSS

BAYMONTE

TOURNAMENT

HOME/AWAY
TLCS

TLCS

TLCS
TLCS

TLCS

TLCS

TLCS

TLCS

TLCS

HOLY CROSS

TLCS

HOLY CROSS

TIME
3:45-5:00

5:00

4:30V
4:15 )V
5:15V

4:15
5:15

4:15 )V
5:15V

4:15
5:15

4:15
5:15

4:30
4:15
5:15

4:30 )V

TBD
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