## 2023-2024 GIRLS BASKETBALL

DATE	OPPONENT	HOME/AWAY	TIME
M/W AUGUST 28-SEPT 18	PRACTICE	TLCS	3:45-5:00
WEDNESDAY SEPTEMBER 20 <sup>TH</sup>	KIRBY	TLCS	5:00
MONDAY SEPTEMBER 25 <sup>TH</sup>	BAYMONTE	TLCS	4:30 V
WEDNESDAY SEPTEMBER 27 <sup>TH</sup>	SALESIAN	TLCS	4:15 JV 5:15 V
**THURSDAY SEPTEMBER 28 <sup>TH</sup>	HOLY CROSS	TLCS	4:15 5:15
MONDAY OCTOBER 2 <sup>ND</sup>	TIERRA PACIFICA BAYMONTE	TLCS	4:15 JV 5:15 V
WEDNESDAY OCTOBER 4 <sup>TH</sup>	GREEN VALLEY	TLCS	4:15 5:15
MONDAY OCTOBER 9 <sup>TH</sup>	SALESIAN	TLCS	4:15 5:15
WEDNESDAY OCTOBER 11 <sup>TH</sup>	WAVECREST	TLCS	4:30
**FRIDAY OCTOBER 13 <sup>TH</sup>	HOLY CROSS	HOLY CROSS	4:15 5:15
MONDAY OCTOBER 16 <sup>TH</sup>	BAYMONTE	TLCS	4:30 JV
OCTOBER 18-20	TOURNAMENT	HOLY CROSS	TBD

## 2023-2024 GIRLS BASKETBALL